
CHAMPIONNAT DEPARTEMENTAL INDIVIDUEL 

19 Octobre 2014 

Ambérieu en Bugey 

13h00 : Réunion de juges 

14h00 : Poussines + Benjamines 

14h10 : Critérium Minimes 

14h15 : Critérium Cadettes 

14h35 : Critérium Juniors 

14h45 : Critérium Séniors 

14h50 : DR Minimes 

15h05 : DR Cadettes 

15h15 : PAUSE 

15h45 : Fédérale Minime 

16h05 : Fédérale Cadette 

16h30 : Fédérale Junior 

16h35 : Fédérale Sénior 

16h40 : Fédérale Minime 

17h00 : Fédérale Cadette 

17h25 : Fédérale Sénior 

17h30 : Fédérale Sénior 

17h45 PALMARES 

 

 

Benjamines : 

1 CASTAGNETTI Zoé (Crit. B) Cerceau 

2 TOURTEAU Auralie (Crit. A) Cerceau 

3 GINDRE -GUEDJ Naomie (Fed.) Cerceau 

 

Critérium Minimes : 

1 MORFIN Chloé Corde 

2 ORNSTEIN Ellia Corde 

 

Critérium Cadette : 

1 BELTRON Alexia Massues 

2 BILOT Léa Massues 

3 PERRET Apolline Massues 

4 REBORA Laurine Massues 

5 ROBILLARD Gwenaëlle Massues 

6 URPIN Flora Massues 

7 VIGNON Lucille (Crit. B) Massues 



 

Critérium Junior : 

1 BRESSE Cécile Ballon 

2 GARNIER Marie Ballon 

3 HOAREAU Océane Ballon 

 

Critérium Sénior : 

1 AGUADO Anaïs Libre 

2 GUADAGNOLO Pauline Libre 

 

DR Minime: 

1 AVIT Lise  Corde 

2 ENGRAND Chloé  Corde 

3 DEFAUT Emma  Corde 

4 JUGE Lola  Corde 

5 PEAU Chiara  Corde 

 

DR Cadette - 

1 CAGNIN Céleste  Massues 

2 DUDEK Séréna  Massues 

3 KHALILD Assia Massues 

 

PAUSE 

Premier passage Fédérales – Nationales B 

Fédérale Minime : 

1 GAUTHEY Jade ML 

2 HERTRICH Eva ML 

3 PUTIGNY Marion ML 

4 RAUSA Romane ML 

5 VOLUET Pauline ML 

 

Fédérale Cadette : 

1 BAILLY Solène Massues 

2 FREZIER Cassandre Massues 

3 GROIZARD Emma Massues 

4 LAUGAUDIN Joanna Massues 

5 MORFIN Coralie Massues 

6 PETITJEAN Romane Massues 

7 PERREARD Cloé Massues 

8 SELLIER Noémie Massues 

 

Fédérale Junior : 



1 RUIZ Morgane Cerceau 

 

Fédérale Sénior : 

1 PREVALET Jessica Ruban 

 

 

Deuxième passage Fédérales – Nationales B : 

Fédérale Minime : 

1 GAUTHEY Jade Corde 

2 HERTRICH Eva Corde 

3 PETITEJEAN Romane Corde 

4 PUTIGNY Marion Corde 

5 RAUSA Romane Corde 

6 VOLUET Pauline Corde 

 

Fédérale Cadette : 

1 BAILLY Solène Ruban 

2 FREZIER Cassandre Ruban 

3 GROIZARD Emma Ruban 

4 LAUGAUDIN Joanna Ruban 

5 MORFIN Coralie Ruban 

6 PETITJEAN Romane Ruban 

7 PERREARD Cloé Ruban 

8 SELLIER Noémie Ruban 

 

Fédérale Junior : 

1 RUIZ Morgane Cerceau 

 

Fédérale Sénior : 

1 PREVALET Jessica Libre 

 

Jury : 

Critérium 
 

Fédérales 

     D E 
 

D E 

     Delphine GUILLOT Alison SERMOZ 
 

Delphine GUILLOT Alison SERMOZ 

Nathalie GERMAIN Géraldine GALLAY 
 

Nathalie GERMAIN Géraldine GALLAY 

Caroline MILESI Karine FELIX 
 

Caroline MILESI Sandra GAILLARD 

Elsa LAZAR Sandra GAILLARD 
 

Elsa LAZAR Karine FELIX 

      


